2024 Washington D.C. Youth Tour

"An Experience Of A Lifetime"

Sponsored by



Application

On June 15-21, 2024 Clay County Electric Cooperative (CCECC), along with the state's 16 other electric cooperatives, will provide an all-expense-paid trip to the nation's capital for a selected group of high school juniors from Arkansas. To apply as a delegate from Clay County Electric Cooperative, please fill out the application below. Applicants must be high school juniors during the 2023-2024 school year and reside within CCECC service area. After reviewing applications, Clay County Electric Cooperative will select qualified applicants for interviews to determine the two winners for the tour. Return this application by Friday, March 8th to:

Clay County Electric Cooperative Attn: Molly Jett P.O. Box 459 Corning, Arkansas 72422 Questions: (870) 857-3521

Name:				
Address:				
City:		State:		Zip:
Phone:				-
Email address:				
Parents Names:				
Members of CCECC:	Yes		No	
School You Attend:				

School Related Activities:

Why do you want to attend the Washington D.C. Youth Tour?

What does it mean to be part of a cooperative?

Remember to return this form to CCECC by March 8th.